
Sr. No. Rank Application No. Candidate Name (Mr./Ms.) Gender Category Eligible for UG Specialization

1 1 CET20T74904 VAIBHAV MITTAL Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

2 2 CET20T45817 PONNALA MAHESH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

3 3 CET20T81402 SOHAM MAHINDAR Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

4 4 CET20T58477 MANISH KUMAR SINGH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

5 5 CET20T92756 R NICHIREN Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

6 6 CET20T74885 ADRIAN ERNEST GILBY Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

7 7 CET20T60075 AKSHAY PRAVEEN Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

8 8 CET20T92509 PAVAN PRASAD BOLLA Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

9 9 CET20T75358 MANAS BHATNAGAR Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

10 10 CET20T66928 JATOTH JAI KUMAR RATHOD Male ST M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

11 11 CET20T74960 VYAS NATANSH NIRAV Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

12 12 CET20T48054 INDRA KUMAR DEO Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

13 13 CET20T96183 MUKKOLLU BHUVANA Female SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

14 14 CET20T76784 JETHWA DHRUVIN VASANTBHAI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

15 15 CET20T77520 GADHAVI RAHULKUMAR MOJUBHAI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

16 16 CET20T68642 KAVYA S NAIR Female General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

17 17 CET20T80776 RAHUL DEV GAUTAM Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

18 18 CET20T92456 MUKOLLA THIPPANNA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

19 19 CET20T96239 AGANTUK RAMVARZI Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

20 20 CET20T92369 NATHWANI SUMEET TULSI Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

21 21 CET20T86358 BRAJMOHAN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

22 22 CET20T72368 DHRUV BHARDWAJ Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

23 23 CET20T73392 ARAVIND K KUMAR Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

24 24 CET20T62698 ADITYA RANJAN Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

25 25 CET20T75797 KRISHNA S NAIR Female General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

26 26 CET20T92010 VIDUSHI SHARMA Female General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

27 27 CET20T69429 ALAN PRINCE VAVACHAN Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

28 28 CET20T64578 HIMANSHU RANJAN Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

29 29 CET20T79626 SARANSH VERMA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

30 30 CET20T95900 AMIT PATHAK Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

31 31 CET20T74105 SWARNIM RAUT Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

32 32 CET20T90489 N AMAN Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

33 33 CET20T76145 G V DAYANITHY DHANPAL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

34 34 CET20T89915 N.SARVESHWARAN Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

35 35 CET20T59504 GOKUL P Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

36 36 CET20T88799 CHAPPA KRANTHI KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

37 37 CET20T90200 DEBASHIS MOHANTY Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

38 38 CET20T54951 MUKKAMALA L S LOHITHA PRIYA DARSHINI Female OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

39 39 CET20T79615 SATONE ASHWIN DILIP Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

40 40 CET20T83136 HARDIKKUMAR HARESHBHAI PATEL Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

41 41 CET20T81601 TULUVA PAVAN RAHUL Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

42 42 CET20T73424 AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA Female General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

43 43 CET20T71710 KUNAL DEY Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

44 44 CET20T87513 MISHRA PRATEEK KRISHNAKUMAR Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

45 45 CET20T89428 MESHRAM ASHUTOSH ANIL Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

46 46 CET20T55187 DEVANSH DATTATREYA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

47 47 CET20T83234 NITHYA K MATHEW Female General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

48 48 CET20T75941 M ATHULYAA Female OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

49 49 CET20T64860 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

50 50 CET20T93190 SIDDHARTH DWARI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

51 51 CET20T83173 ANMOL JUNEJA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

52 52 CET20T87349 HEPAT PUSHPAKANT VINAYAK Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

53 53 CET20T66872 MANISH ANAND Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

54 54 CET20T56644 AVINASH KUMAR SINHA Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

55 55 CET20T91830 RAKESHWAR ARUMUGARAJ Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

56 56 CET20T74744 MUDDADA SRAVAN Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

57 57 CET20T65773 CHAVDA HARSHIL MUKESHBHAI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

58 58 CET20T83604 MADHURJYA GOSWAMI Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

59 59 CET20T89480 AMIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

60 60 CET20T87599 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

61 61 CET20T71451 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

62 62 CET20T74140 AJITKUMAR SURENDRA VISHWAKARMA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

63 63 CET20T63767 URJIT PANDA Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

64 64 CET20T93660 KASHYAP UNNIKRISHNAN Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

65 65 CET20T91404 V RUSHI SARADA Female General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

66 66 CET20T80935 KARTIK CHAKRABORTY Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

67 67 CET20T92255 NAZISH ATHER Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

68 68 CET20T58510 NAMEER NAJEEB Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

69 69 CET20T78827 PRASOON SHARMA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

70 70 CET20T58952 AROMAL T C Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

71 71 CET20T82413 AKSHAY SHARMA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

72 72 CET20T32438 CHIRANJEEV SARMAH Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

73 73 CET20T70855 PARIKSHIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

74 74 CET20T95518 SHIDIN P Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

75 75 CET20T60565 MANIGANDAN R Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

76 76 CET20T52199 GAUTAM KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

77 77 CET20T75402 INJETI KIRAN KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

78 78 CET20T99679 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDEY Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

79 79 CET20T83774 JB AKASH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

80 80 CET20T99900 VEMULURI SAI SRIRAM Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

81 81 CET20T90582 VINEETH JAMES Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

82 82 CET20T62598 RAJAT KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

83 83 CET20T90227 PRIYADHARSHINI D T Female SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

84 84 CET20T41916 RAVI KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

85 85 CET20T78867 KULKARNI SHIVANI AJIT Female General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical
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86 86 CET20T73878 RAJNEESH P S Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

87 87 CET20T79863 TAPKIR SUJIT RAMESH Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

88 88 CET20T79562 DHONI APPALARAJU Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

89 89 CET20T90342 ABHISHEK KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

90 90 CET20T75548 ANUBHAV DAS Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

91 91 CET20T98752 ABHINAV RAGHUWANSHI Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

92 92 CET20T63288 KUNAL KANT KAUSHAL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

93 93 CET20T70482 MAILAPALLI DILIP JAGAPATHI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

94 94 CET20T71625 CHAVDA JAYDEEP DINESHBHAI Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

95 95 CET20T80834 K SUNIL KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

96 96 CET20T92595 ISHAAN BHATTACHARYA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

97 97 CET20T99894 NITIN KUMAR HALDUNIYA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

98 98 CET20T52393 NOMAN ALAM KHAN Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

99 99 CET20T58259 GEDDAM RAMESH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

100 100 CET20T86033 CONTRACTOR SIDDHARTH BALKRISHNA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

101 101 CET20T96513 UJJAWAL Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

102 102 CET20T88999 AKSHAY YADAV Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

103 103 CET20T85907 ANSHUL Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

104 104 CET20T97376 RAJWANT ARYAN Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

105 105 CET20T87890 VISHAL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

106 106 CET20T64702 ADITYA V NAIR Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

107 107 CET20T88469 N.ILANCHERAL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

108 108 CET20T59382 DEEPAK SHARMA Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

109 109 CET20T50343 PRADEEP JAISAWAL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

110 110 CET20T90580 VAIBHAV SONI Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

111 111 CET20T97095 CHINMAY PANDA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

112 112 CET20T59601 SHIVA C Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

113 113 CET20T70343 R.GNANADEVAN Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

114 114 CET20T78945 SANKATI PRASAD Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

115 115 CET20T94082 SREEHARI.S Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

116 116 CET20T86104 KARTHIK K A Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

117 117 CET20T85227 NISHANT AGRAWAL Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

118 118 CET20T86394 ANKUR GAUTAM Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

119 119 CET20T90130 SAMBHUMITHRA S Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

120 120 CET20T75799 AMAN SRIVASTAVA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

121 121 CET20T70531 JINU PRADHAN Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

122 122 CET20T80095 ASWIN MATHEW Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

123 123 CET20T85438 VELAGALETI KRANTHI CHAITANYA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

124 124 CET20T76754 DIKESH KUMAR PATEL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

125 125 CET20T78659 DHANALA TARAKESWARA RAO Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

126 126 CET20T71911 DARAPU ANJANI KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

127 127 CET20T76268 KAKARA SRINUVASU RAO Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

128 128 CET20T67156 KAUSHAL KUMAR MISHRA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

129 129 CET20T57090 RAMAKURTHY SRIHARI HARAKUMAR Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

130 130 CET20T75242 PAMARTHI VENKATA JAGADISH Male General M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

131 131 CET20T92082 ANSHUL Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

132 132 CET20T74635 AKSHAT PANDEY Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

133 133 CET20T79322 RANU KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

134 134 CET20T99594 BISWAJYOTI GHOSH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

135 135 CET20T89681 CHAVAN ANAGHA SHANAKR Female General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

136 136 CET20T81479 AVI RANA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

137 137 CET20T69507 C R JAYAKRISHNAN Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

138 138 CET20T92359 RAVI TEJA CHIKKALA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

139 139 CET20T82448 KODEM SANDEEP Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

140 140 CET20T81158 MOHAMMED BHATIA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

141 141 CET20T97308 VAIBHAV GAURAHA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

142 142 CET20T98616 CHINTALAPALLIGOWTHAMKUMARREDDY Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

143 143 CET20T83893 PRAVEENKUMAR V Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

144 144 CET20T98514 NABEEL AHAMMED M Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

145 145 CET20T78920 NIKHIL JOHN ANTONY Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

146 146 CET20T68563 PAWAN KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

147 147 CET20T91104 KATHIRESAN C Male ST M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

148 148 CET20T97381 VIGNESH GIRIDHARAN Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

149 149 CET20T98944 DIGVIJAY PANWAR Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

150 150 CET20T81490 NAFEES SHAIKH Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

151 151 CET20T97581 ANMOL MEHTA Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

152 152 CET20T82566 RAUT AARADHYA KISHOR Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

153 153 CET20T88581 K CHETAN REDDY Male General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

154 154 CET20T92479 SUJAY HANAMANT JAGADALE Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

155 155 CET20T96518 KONA BALAGANESH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

156 156 CET20T95160 PETLU KEERTHANA Female General M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

157 157 CET20T88181 VISHAL KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

158 158 CET20T89986 KEERTHIKESHWARAN M S Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

159 159 CET20T88945 SAMYRAJ M Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

160 160 CET20T88365 JAYAKAR KARASALA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

161 161 CET20T73008 DASARI DINESHDEV Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

162 162 CET20T70133 PRASOBH S Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

163 163 CET20T91022 SUBHASH KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture
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1 3 CET20T81402 SOHAM MAHINDAR Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

2 27 CET20T69429 ALAN PRINCE VAVACHAN Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

3 41 CET20T81601 TULUVA PAVAN RAHUL Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

4 55 CET20T91830 RAKESHWAR ARUMUGARAJ Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

5 63 CET20T63767 URJIT PANDA Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

6 80 CET20T99900 VEMULURI SAI SRIRAM Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

7 87 CET20T79863 TAPKIR SUJIT RAMESH Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

8 94 CET20T71625 CHAVDA JAYDEEP DINESHBHAI Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

9 98 CET20T52393 NOMAN ALAM KHAN Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

10 154 CET20T92479 SUJAY HANAMANT JAGADALE Male General EWS M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical
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1 2 CET20T45817 PONNALA MAHESH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

2 4 CET20T58477 MANISH KUMAR SINGH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

3 14 CET20T76784 JETHWA DHRUVIN VASANTBHAI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

4 15 CET20T77520 GADHAVI RAHULKUMAR MOJUBHAI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

5 21 CET20T86358 BRAJMOHAN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

6 33 CET20T76145 G V DAYANITHY DHANPAL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

7 34 CET20T89915 N.SARVESHWARAN Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

8 35 CET20T59504 GOKUL P Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

9 36 CET20T88799 CHAPPA KRANTHI KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

10 38 CET20T54951 MUKKAMALA L S LOHITHA PRIYA DARSHINI Female OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

11 39 CET20T79615 SATONE ASHWIN DILIP Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

12 48 CET20T75941 M ATHULYAA Female OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

13 50 CET20T93190 SIDDHARTH DWARI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

14 52 CET20T87349 HEPAT PUSHPAKANT VINAYAK Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

15 54 CET20T56644 AVINASH KUMAR SINHA Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

16 56 CET20T74744 MUDDADA SRAVAN Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

17 57 CET20T65773 CHAVDA HARSHIL MUKESHBHAI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

18 59 CET20T89480 AMIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

19 60 CET20T87599 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

20 61 CET20T71451 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

21 67 CET20T92255 NAZISH ATHER Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

22 68 CET20T58510 NAMEER NAJEEB Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

23 73 CET20T70855 PARIKSHIT KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

24 74 CET20T95518 SHIDIN P Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

25 75 CET20T60565 MANIGANDAN R Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

26 76 CET20T52199 GAUTAM KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

27 79 CET20T83774 JB AKASH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

28 84 CET20T41916 RAVI KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

29 88 CET20T79562 DHONI APPALARAJU Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

30 92 CET20T63288 KUNAL KANT KAUSHAL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

31 93 CET20T70482 MAILAPALLI DILIP JAGAPATHI Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

32 95 CET20T80834 K SUNIL KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

33 99 CET20T58259 GEDDAM RAMESH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

34 102 CET20T88999 AKSHAY YADAV Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

35 105 CET20T87890 VISHAL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

36 107 CET20T88469 N.ILANCHERAL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

37 108 CET20T59382 DEEPAK SHARMA Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

38 109 CET20T50343 PRADEEP JAISAWAL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

39 112 CET20T59601 SHIVA C Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

40 114 CET20T78945 SANKATI PRASAD Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

41 116 CET20T86104 KARTHIK K A Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

42 119 CET20T90130 SAMBHUMITHRA S Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

43 124 CET20T76754 DIKESH KUMAR PATEL Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

44 126 CET20T71911 DARAPU ANJANI KUMAR Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

45 134 CET20T99594 BISWAJYOTI GHOSH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

46 137 CET20T69507 C R JAYAKRISHNAN Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

47 139 CET20T82448 KODEM SANDEEP Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

48 144 CET20T98514 NABEEL AHAMMED M Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

49 155 CET20T96518 KONA BALAGANESH Male OBC (NCL) M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical
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1 13 CET20T96183 MUKKOLLU BHUVANA Female SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

2 17 CET20T80776 RAHUL DEV GAUTAM Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

3 18 CET20T92456 MUKOLLA THIPPANNA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

4 30 CET20T95900 AMIT PATHAK Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

5 31 CET20T74105 SWARNIM RAUT Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

6 32 CET20T90489 N AMAN Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

7 45 CET20T89428 MESHRAM ASHUTOSH ANIL Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

8 77 CET20T75402 INJETI KIRAN KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

9 82 CET20T62598 RAJAT KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

10 83 CET20T90227 PRIYADHARSHINI D T Female SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Marine

11 89 CET20T90342 ABHISHEK KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

12 97 CET20T99894 NITIN KUMAR HALDUNIYA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

13 100 CET20T86033 CONTRACTOR SIDDHARTH BALKRISHNA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

14 104 CET20T97376 RAJWANT ARYAN Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

15 115 CET20T94082 SREEHARI.S Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

16 123 CET20T85438 VELAGALETI KRANTHI CHAITANYA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

17 125 CET20T78659 DHANALA TARAKESWARA RAO Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

18 127 CET20T76268 KAKARA SRINUVASU RAO Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

19 131 CET20T92082 ANSHUL Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

20 133 CET20T79322 RANU KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

21 138 CET20T92359 RAVI TEJA CHIKKALA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

22 146 CET20T68563 PAWAN KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

23 157 CET20T88181 VISHAL KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

24 158 CET20T89986 KEERTHIKESHWARAN M S Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

25 159 CET20T88945 SAMYRAJ M Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

26 160 CET20T88365 JAYAKAR KARASALA Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture

27 161 CET20T73008 DASARI DINESHDEV Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical

28 162 CET20T70133 PRASOBH S Male SC M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

29 163 CET20T91022 SUBHASH KUMAR Male SC M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Naval Architecture
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1 10 CET20T66928 JATOTH JAI KUMAR RATHOD Male ST M.Tech(NAOE) & M.Tech(D&HE) only Civil

2 147 CET20T91104 KATHIRESAN C Male ST M.Tech(NAOE)/M.Tech(D&HE)/M.Tech(MEM) Mechanical
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